Create Event Design ORDER #006374
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 MIMI RIEDER
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: May 7, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Waldorf Astoria Beverly Hills

9850 Wilshire Blvd, Beverly Hills, CA

90210

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 27TH, 2025
**EVENT STARTS AT 6:30PM**

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY AT 3PM
**STRICT 3 HOUR SET UP TIME**

PICK UP: WEDNESDAY NIGHT TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Set Up Venues Tables + Chairs + Furniture 1 $0.00 T $0.00
FEES CHARGED UNDER LABOR SERVICES
Return Venues Tables + Chairs + Furniture after the Pick 1 $0.00 T $0.00
lFJEpES CHARGED UNDER LABOR SERVICES
Total General $0.00
Entrance Walkway
Pink Carpet Runner, 105ft x 10ft 1 $2,100.00 T $2,100.00
ENTRANCE WALKWAY
Custom : Step and Repeat Panel, 20ft x 8ft Height 1 $2,370.00 T $2,370.00
INCLUDES FULL DECAL DESIGNS
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 4 $12.00 T $48.00
Banquet Table, 8ft 2 $15.00 T $30.00
Total Entrance Walkway $4,548.00
Roof Top Area
Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 16" Height 1 $240.00 T $240.00
White Marlite Cover for Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 16" Height 1 $288.00 T $288.00
White Dance Floor - Round - 18' 1 $1,134.00 T $1,134.00
Banquet Table, 8ft 5 $15.00 T $§75.00
BUFFET STATIONS
Total Roof Top Area $1,737.00

Services
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Description
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee (3hr TimeFrame)
Breakdown Fee
Set Up Venues Furniture
Return Venues Furniture
Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $275.00
8 $150.00
4 $150.00
1 $375.00
1 $375.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
T $275.00
$1,200.00
$600.00
$375.00

$375.00

$6,285.00
$2,825.00
$623.20
($0.00)
$9,733.20
($0.00)
$9,733.20
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