ORDER #006374

MIMI RIEDER

Order Date: May 7, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

> PO: Shipping Address: Waldorf Astoria Beverly Hills 9850 Wilshire Blvd, Beverly Hills, CA 90210

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 27TH, 2025 **EVENT STARTS AT 6:30PM**

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY AT 3PM **STRICT 3 HOUR SET UP TIME**

PICK UP: WEDNESDAY NIGHT TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Set Up Venues Tables + Chairs + Furniture FEES CHARGED UNDER LABOR SERVICES	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Return Venues Tables + Chairs + Furniture after the Pick Up FEES CHARGED UNDER LABOR SERVICES	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total General		\$0.00
Entrance Walky	vay				
	Pink Carpet Runner, 105ft x 10ft ENTRANCE WALKWAY	1	\$2,100.00	Т	\$2,100.00
	Custom : Step and Repeat Panel, 20ft x 8ft Height INCLUDES FULL DECAL DESIGNS	1	\$2,370.00	Т	\$2,370.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft	2	\$15.00	Т	\$30.00
		Tot	al Entrance Walk	\$4,548.00	
Roof Top Area					
	Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 16" Height	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
	White Marlite Cover for Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 16" Height	1	\$288.00	Т	\$288.00
	White Dance Floor - Round - 18'	1	\$1,134.00	Т	\$1,134.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft BUFFET STATIONS	5	\$15.00	Т	\$75.00
			Total Roof Top A	rea	\$1,737.00

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
Installation Fee (3hr TimeFrame)	8	\$150.00		\$1,200.00
Breakdown Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
Set Up Venues Furniture	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
Return Venues Furniture	1	\$375.00		\$375.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$6,285.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,825.00
Taxes :	\$623.20
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$9,733.20
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$9,733.20